T-Grid Linear
PERFORMANCE
Length Lumen LED Remote DriverWattage
2FT
2FT
1pc 30w driver for 3pcs lights
1pc 30w driver for 3pcs lights
1pc 60w driver for 3pcs lights

Recessed | Architectural LED Linear
2 / 6
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
TG DM
Product Series
TG
T-Grid Linear
2
2FT 10W
4
4FT 20W
Dimming
-
CCT
30
35
40
50
Example: TG4-DM-35U
-
 Length & Wattage Grid Type
 OPTIONAL FUNCTIONS
Optional FunctionOptional 0-10V Dimming
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
D10
110-277V AC, Dims to 10% (Standard)
110-277V AC, Dim to 1%
D01
®Tested Dimmers: Lutron  Diva-Dvtv,
®Leviton  IP-710-DL.
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
9/16" Flat - Custom pattern
9/16" Slot - Custom pattern
(5000K will be available in September)
9/16" Interlude *
15/16" Flat - Custom pattern
F
S
I
U
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
EME
CCEA
Emergency Function
(Only external 8w or 25w LED emergency driver with
standard indicator available and need field-installed.)
STRUCTURE
CRI
CCT
LED
Minimum 80 color rendering index
Thermal
Management
3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K with a great color
consistency
life Minimum 50,000h with 87.8% of lumen
maintenance in 25℃ ambient temperature, in
compliance with IES LM-80 testing measurements.
Aluminum housing acting as the heat sink to
maximize life.
Electrical
LED System